|sailwave

Rank Naz NumVel
1° ITA K26

2° ITA K58

3° ITA K42

4° ITA K34

5° ITA K28
Rank Naz NumVel
1° ITA 250

2° ITA K50

3° ITA 103

4° ITA 81

5° ITA K18

6° ITA K38

7° ITA 134

8° ITA 70

9° ITA 159

10° ITA K45

11° ITA 59
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CH3 Flotta

Disputate: 8, Scarti: 1, Valide: 7, Presenti: 5, Sistema di punteggio: Appendix B

NomeTimon

SARICA MARCO

MADEDDU
ALESSIA

SIRENA BIANCA
SOFIA

PIRAS
ALESSANDRO

SARICA
ANTONIO

TimoniereSesso Divisione Club

M CH3
F CH3
F CH3

CH3
M CH3

127 - Windsurfing
Club Cagliari ASD

127 - Windsurfing
Club Cagliari ASD

127 - Windsurfing
Club Cagliari ASD

127 - Windsurfing
Club Cagliari ASD

127 - Windsurfing
Club Cagliari ASD

CHA4-EXP Flotta
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30 (4.0) 30

(5.0) 3.0 4.0

40 (60 50
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R4
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4.0
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5.0

Disputate: 8, Scarti: 1, Valide: 7, Presenti: 18, Sistema di punteggio: Appendix B

NomeTimon

SALOMONE
FRANCESCO

MANCUSI
NICCOLO'

MURA
ENRICO

MADDALONI
LORENZO

ORECCHIONI
CAMILLA

FALCONE
CADE NAKOA

D'AGATA
SOLARO
LORIS

DESOGUS
FRANCESCO

POLITO
LORENZO

PORCU
ALESSNDRA

CONCAS
LUSIA

TimoniereSesso Divisione Club R1

M

EXP

CH4

EXP

EXP

CH4

CH4

EXP

EXP

EXP

CH4

EXP

127 - 1.0
Windsurfing
Club

Cagliari

ASD

127 - 2.0
Windsurfing
Club

Cagliari

ASD

127 - 7.0
Windsurfing
Club

Cagliari

ASD

127 - 6.0
Windsurfing
Club

Cagliari

ASD

122-Club 3.0
Nautico
Arzachena

ASD

127 - 4.0
Windsurfing
Club

Cagliari

ASD

127 - (11.0)
Windsurfing

Club

Cagliari

ASD

127 - 8.0
Windsurfing
Club

Cagliari

ASD

127 - 9.0
Windsurfing
Club

Cagliari

ASD

122-Club 5.0
Nautico
Arzachena

ASD

127 - 12.0
Windsurfing

Club

Cagliari

ASD

R2 R3
20 20
10 1.0
40 30
70 70
80 50
(10.0) 9.0
50 40
30 80
6.0  (12.0)
90 60
120 100

R4
3.0

2.0

(11.0)

1.0

(10.0)

5.0

4.0

6.0

9.0

7.0

8.0

RS
1.0

2.0

6.0

3.0

5.0

4.0

9.0

(10.0)

8.0

7.0

|sailwave
R5 R6 R7 R8 Totale Netto
20 20 1.0 1.0 120 10.0
1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 13.0 10.0
3.0 3.0 40 40 280 24.0
5.0 40 3.0 3.0 29.0 24.0
40 50 50 50 39.0 330
R6 R7 R8 Totale Netto
1.0 1.0 1.0 120 9.0
(7.0) 2.0 3.0 200 13.0
2.0 3.0 20 380 270
3.0 6.0 (8.0) 41.0 33.0
8.0 5.0 40 480 38.0
6.0 4.0 7.0 49.0 39.0
4.0 7.0 11.0 55.0 440
100 100 50 600 500
5.0 11.0 6.0 66.0 54.0
9.0 9.0 10.0 74.0 55.0
(16.0) 8.0 9.0 820 66.0



Rank Naz NumVel NomeTimon TimoniereSesso Divisione Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Totale Netto

12° ITA 40 MEREU M EXP 127 - 100 1.0 10 (190 150 13.0 130 13.0 1050 86.0
ALESSANDRO Windsurfing RET)
Club
Cagliari
ASD

13° ITA 57 PAVONE F EXP 127 - 13.0 (16.0) 15.0 150 11.0 14.0 120 12.0 108.0 92.0
DARIA Windsurfing
Club
Cagliari
ASD

14°  ITA K72 AMADEI M CH4 127 - 14.0 130 13.0 16.0 130 1.0 (17.0) 150 112.0 95.0
EDOARDO Windsurfing
Club
Cagliari
ASD

15° ITA 90 MONTALTO M EXP 127 - (19.0 140 140 13.0 140 120 150 140 1150 96.0
DIEGO Windsurfing DNC)
AGOSTINO Club
Cagliari
ASD

16°  ITA 100 CORDA M EXP 127 - (19.0 150 16.0 14.0 120 150 14.0 16.0 121.0 1020
GABRIELE Windsurfing DNC)
Club
Cagliari
ASD

17°  ITA K16 BELLE' M CH4 127 - 15.0 (18.0) 180 17.0 16.0 170 18.0 17.0 136.0 118.0
MATTIAS Windsurfing
Club
Cagliari
ASD

18° ITA 52 SERRA F EXP 127 - (19.0 170 170 120 190 180 16.0 19.0 137.0 118.0
GINEVRA Windsurfing DNC) DNC NSC
Club
Cagliari
ASD

PLUS-U17-U15-U13 Flotta

Disputate: 6, Scarti: 1, Valide: 5, Presenti: 27, Sistema di punteggio: Appendix B
Rank Naz NumVel NomeTimon TimoniereSesso Divisione Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Totale Netto

1° ITA 73 VERSACE LUCA M U13 127 - 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 (16.0) 22.0 6.0
Windsurfing
Club Cagliari
ASD

2° ITA 150 SANFELICE NINA F u13 127 - 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 (22.0) 32.0 10.0
Windsurfing
Club Cagliari
ASD

3° ITA 212 PORCU M u17 122 - Club (6.0) 3.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 1.0 25.0 19.0
KRISTIAN Nautico
Arzachena ASD

4° ITA 347 MEDDE TERESA F PLUS 127 - 7.0 5.0 (8.0) 4.0 4.0 4.0 320 240
Windsurfing
Club Cagliari
ASD

5° ITA 225 POLEDRINI F PLUS 127 - 8.0 9.0 (10.0) 5.0 6.0 3.0 410 31.0
VERONICA Windsurfing
Club Cagliari
ASD

6° ITA 350 D'ANGELO M u17 122 - Club 5.0 (12.0) 7.0 11.0 8.0 2.0 45.0 33.0
CHRISTIAN Nautico
Arzachena ASD

7° ITA 193 ORECCHIONI M u15 122 - Club 4.0 7.0 5.0 9.0 (13.0) 8.0 46.0 33.0
LORENZO Nautico
Arzachena ASD

8° ITA 279 MURTAS MATTIA M PLUS 127 - 10.0 4.0 (12.0) 10.0 5.0 7.0 48.0 36.0
Windsurfing
Club Cagliari
ASD

9° ITA 221 POLITO M PLUS 127 - (11.0) 8.0 4.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 500 39.0
FRANCESCO Windsurfing
Club Cagliari
ASD

10°  ITA 137 CARAMELLA M u13 127 - 2.0 6.0 (28.0 3.0 10.0 250 740 46.0
MASSIMO Windsurfing DNF)
Club Cagliari
ASD

11° ITA 72 BRUNI VANINA F u17 127 - 140 17.0 (18.0) 7.0 7.0 6.0 69.0 51.0
Windsurfing
Club Cagliari
ASD



Rank Naz

12°

13°

14°

15°

16°

17°

18°

19°

20°

21°

22°

23°

24°

25°

26°

27°

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

NumVel
8

204

198

135

340

30

42

145

349

54

58

37

310

29

78

761

NomeTimon

CAPITTA
CLAUDIO

MAGLIONI
GIULIA

DETTORI

MARTINA

SANNA MARCO

NONNIS
MARGHERITA

CAO
FRANCESCO

GROSSO
VITTORIA MARIA

GIAGONI LOCCI
ALESSANDRO

ALIJAELDI

SCHIRRU
ANDREA LAURA

COLUMBANO

CLAUDIO

PIRAS DALIA

FORESTI EMMA

CARAMELLA
GIOVANNI

SCHIRRU VANJA

COSENTINO
ALESSANDRA

TimoniereSesso Divisione Club

M

u15

u17

u17

u17

u17

u1s

u1s

PLUS

u17

u15

u15

u15

u15

u15

u1s

PLUS

127 -
Windsurfing
Club Cagliari
ASD

127 -
Windsurfing
Club Cagliari
ASD

122 - Club
Nautico

Arzachena ASD

127 -
Windsurfing
Club Cagliari
ASD

127 -
Windsurfing
Club Cagliari
ASD

127 -
Windsurfing
Club Cagliari
ASD

127 -
Windsurfing
Club Cagliari
ASD

127 -
Windsurfing
Club Cagliari
ASD

122 - Club
Nautico

Arzachena ASD

2448 -
Polisportiva
Mare Quartu
ASD

122 - Club
Nautico

Arzachena ASD

122 - Club
Nautico

Arzachena ASD

127 -
Windsurfing
Club Cagliari
ASD

127 -
Windsurfing
Club Cagliari
ASD

2448 -
Polisportiva
Mare Quartu
ASD

127 -
Windsurfing
Club Cagliari
ASD

R1
13.0

(16.0)

(22.0)

(19.0)

(18.0)

9.0

12.0

20.0

17.0

23.0

21.0

(27.0)

24.0

(25.0)

26.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.30.02

www.sailwave.com

R2
10.0

14.0

15.0

13.0

16.0

20.0

18.0

21.0

22.0

26.0

23.0

25.0

19.0

R3
9.0

11.0

16.0

17.0

14.0

3.0

13.0

19.0

21.0

R4
(22.0)

16.0

12.0

14.0

15.0

20.0

13.0

17.0

21.0

19.0

18.0

23.0

(25.0)

24.0

R5
15.0

1.0

16.0

14.0

12.0

20.0

17.0

28.0

DNC

18.0

22.0

19.0

21.0

24.0

25.0

23.0

28.0
DNC

R6
13.0

12.0

5.0

9.0

21.0

20.0

28.0

DNC

17.0

(23.0)

14.0

19.0

15.0

24.0

18.0

28.0
DNC

Totale
82.0

80.0

86.0

86.0

86.0

109.0

110.0

120.0

121.0

120.0

131.0

131.0

135.0

134.0

134.0

150.0

Netto
60.0

64.0

64.0

67.0

68.0

81.0

82.0

92.0

93.0

97.0

103.0

103.0

108.0

109.0

109.0

122.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

